
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Stephan GARCIA
0705AR Raidlink's 07
Course : Hommes 35-40 (#2) 
Time : 1:49:02 (18'10"/km)

24/29 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. COCS H35 pioneers 2:13:24
2. ASUL Sports Nature H35-1 2:14:07
3. Nose - H35 2:15:05

1. 57 00:10:22 771m 13'27"/km
2. 58 00:05:01 00:15:23 125m 40'08"/km
3. 59 00:03:47 00:19:10 289m 13'05"/km
4. 60 00:06:48 00:25:58 433m 15'42"/km
5. 77 00:01:31 00:27:29 123m 12'20"/km
6. 34 00:01:05 00:28:34 85m 12'45"/km
7. 73 00:01:35 00:30:09 104m 15'13"/km
8. 39 00:17:08 00:47:17 492m 34'49"/km
9. 86 00:13:14 01:00:31 774m 17'06"/km

10. 75 00:05:11 01:05:42
11. 43 00:01:54 01:07:36 100m 19'00"/km
12. 78 00:01:30 01:09:06 121m 12'24"/km
13. 49 00:02:51 01:11:57 204m 13'58"/km
14. 100 00:16:49 01:28:46 948m 17'44"/km
15. 120 00:04:57 01:33:43 403m 12'17"/km
16. 47 00:01:14 01:34:57 81m 15'14"/km
17. 118 00:08:38 01:43:35 315m 27'24"/km
18. 115 00:03:56 01:47:31 360m 10'56"/km
19. 250 00:01:09 01:48:40 152m 7'34"/km
20. 999 00:00:22 01:49:02 174m 2'06"/km
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